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Player

Callum Blinkhorn
Shaun Harpin
Tom Froom
George Bryant
Lewys Sanges
Callam Morris
Theo Baker
Jacob Davies
Tomi Bowen
Thomas Matthews
Matthew Harris
James Gillespie
Daniel Lloyd
Geraint Jones
Ronan Oliver
Thomas Calvert
Luke Harries
Sean David
Tomos Jones
Joshua Morton
Kieron Harman
Joe Soar
Patrick Mullins
Adam Chester
Elis Wyn Lewis
Morgan Grace
loan Consitt
Simon Williams
Harry Chadwick

Stephen Hargreaves

Ben Hicks

Sean Wilson Davies

Josh Parry

Jason Spencer
loan Jones Jnr
Kyle Harman
Matthew Sandoz
Luke Bartram
Mitchell Reid
Daniel Bearcroft
Tom Jones
Arron Williams
lwan M Lewis
Jack Harries
Adam Jones
Ellis Williams
Graeme Booth
Jamie Howie

ROYAL ST. DAVID'S GOLF CLUB

The 84" St.David's Gold Cross

Saturday 29™ & Sunday 30" June 2019

Gross Scores

Club Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4
Par 69 69 69 69
CSS 73 73 75 75
Leigh 72 67 77 72
Rhos-on-Sea 70 70 80 70
Nefyn & District 66 72 /7 75
Staddon Heights 72 70 69 79
Celtic Manor 68 /0 77 76
Newport 71 71 74 76
Celtic Manor 67 73 81 74
Rhuddlan 68 66 77 84
Welshpool /6 71 73 76
Oswestry 77 72 73 75
Southerndown 4 73 77 74
Morecambe 75 71 74 78
Wrexham 72 67 84 77
Royal St.David's 66 73 72 89
Pyle & Kenfig 70 70 81 80
Crossland Heath 72 74 80 76
Tenby 71 71 83 78
Pyle & Kenfig 74 75 75 79
Aberdovey 74 73 75 81
Huddersfield 7 72 81 75
Southerndown /73 75 76 81
Royal St.David's 73 70 80 83
Whitchurch 72 75 76 83
Morecambe 76 12 72 86
Aberystwyth 72 74 81 81
Southerndown 71 75 80 83
Pyle & Kenfig 67 76 81 85
Royal St.David's 70 74 89 81
Bransford 72 72 89 84
Lee Park 73 12 NR
Parc Golf Centre 77 71 NR
Pwliheli 70 78 NR
Heswall 73 76 NR
CUT MARK
Betw-y-Coed 77 74
Celtic Manor 74 77
Southerndown 70 81
Wrexham 79 73
Rossendale 74 78
Celtic Manor 70 82
Llanwern 76 7
Royal St.David's 74 80
Prestatyn 79 77
Royal St.David's 78 78
Tenby 76 80
Prestatyn 82 75
Maesteg 79 78
Formby Hall 75 82

Royal St.David's 74

83

Total (3 Rnds)

288
290
290
290
291
292
295
295
296
297
298
298
300
300
301
302
303
303
303
305
305
306
306
306
308
309
309
314
317
NR
NR
NR
NR

151
151
151
152
152
152
153
154
156
156
156
157
157
157
157

+12
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+19
+19
+20
+21
+22
+22
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+27
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+32
+33
+33
+38
+41
NR
NR
NR
NR
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50

52
53
54
55

57
58

Billy Truman
Huw Phillips
Jonathan Brewer
Sam Hessian
Sean Comiskey
Edward Price
Chris Parry
Jamie Plews
Angus Ball

Huw Consitt

Tenby
Northamptonshire County
Walton Heath
Sunningdale Heath
Hesketh
Newport
Royal St.David's
Styal
Hillside
Pyle & Kenfig

78
81
78
80
78
85
83
81
83
90

80
78
81
81
84
/8
81
83
NR
NR

158
159
159
161
162
163
164
164
NR
NR






